
 

 

                

Approved Tariff 

Tariff Approval No: TRC/A/PER/20/03 

 

Prepaid Data Plans Rs.19/-, 59/-, 118/-, 179/-, 479/- and 999/- 

 
Product  19 59 118 179 479 999 

Value of the 

Product 

LKR 19/- 59/- 118/- 179/- 479/- 999/- 

Entitlement         

Data 

(Anytime) 

 88 MB 330 MB 1024 MB 1.5 MB 5 GB 12 GB 

Free Data-

Night time 

 83 MB 475 MB - - - - 

Data to redeem 

Through “My 

Airtel App”* 

 7 MB 206 MB 332 MB 0.61 GB 1.9 GB 0.96 GB 

Validity Period 

of the 

Recharge 

 Till next 

day 

midnight 

4 Days 10 Days 14 Days 30 Days 30 Days 

Rates 

Data LKR 0.30 per 

MB 

0.30 per 

MB 

0.30 per 

MB 

0.30 per 

MB 

0.30 per 

MB 

0.30 per 

MB 

 
Notes: 

• *Customers can redeem additional benefits through “My Airtel App” for every mentioned 

recharge above. 

• Data usage beyond the entitlement will be charged at 0.30 per MB. 

• Free Data Night time usage would be between 1am to 7am. 

• Data Speeds: 

- Uplink up to 5.76 Mbps. 

- Downlink up to 42 Mbps. 

 

 

 

 


